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863 ~~'9~ 1 501 Ridgewood Rd. , Mpl=w-=-d.c-. ___,,.... 'f 

N.W. Cor. Claremont /Plt. 5 $15,000 Mtg @· 5-3/4% 
Lot lOOx81-Sx69-Nx100 rear. Lot 182,$11,228 bal due '82 
Col. 50 yrs., frame, 9omp. rf., .fin.$ ' 232. Mo. Pyts. 
flrs., part wea. wind., all s.s. & No prep. pen.-All Cash 

" scrs.; 220 Volt Serv. · Howard Savings 
lst-4-ch., lr w/fp., dr., brk. nk., kit. , bedrm., bath, 
2nd-3-3 bedrms., . 2 t. ~aths, mast w/sh/o/tub, /2 o. porches 

o/w/tub, electric~lly heated porch 
3rd-Attic, closed stairs 
Basement: laund., galv. & copper w.p. 
Steam-Oil 1000 gal tank, ann'l. cost $375. 
l-ear garage det., paved drive . 
L.B. RC Co. SO 763-0405 8/28/68 Exp. 2/27/69 
Owner: Dr. Louis A. & Mary J. Trevisan, prem. 762-2332 
L-6.4 B-23.0 '68 Taxes $1496.46 Poss: 90 days 
Key w/L.B. Attractive home in excellent neighborhood. Very 
handy location to all schools, train & shopping center. 
There is a friendly Bassett hound on premises. Jefferson 
GS., Mpl wcl. Jr., Columbia HS., St. Joseph's or L.S. paro., 
Bus 31, Mpwd. R.R.St. 

Conv.501 Ridgewood Rd., Mplwd. 7-3-l ( 4 brs.) $34':$Q9 __ 



#6256--9/11/68 Now APPROVED. 

#6262--9/25/68 Nov. 15 poss. can be given on this home. On Mon. 
& Fri. do NOT show between 4 & 7 p.m. 
#6266--10/4/68 Add. keys w/Jack &R. eonnolly-Mlbrn .. Offers. 

#6273--10/21/58 Price reduction to· $35,000. Well below app.price. 
#6281--11/8/ 68 Moving in 2 weeks • Show. 
#6297--12/13/68 Key box erected. New address: 1106 Blackman Rd., 
Linwood, N.J. 

#6300--12/20/68 Tenns agreed to. Contracts in mail. Negotiations 
thru A. Harris. 

#6302--12/30/68 Contracts signed. Further contingency exists. 
#6304--1/8/69 Contingency removed. Selling price $31,000. 



86 ] 5 0 1 RI DGEWOOD ROAD, ~.fAPL'· •OOfi 

Board oF Realtors oF the Oranges and Maplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc. 





SO) RIDGEWOOD ROAD, MAPLEWOOD 

~rd of Realtors of the Oranoes and Maplewood Photo bv Georoe B. Bioos. Inc. 



Mrs. Ruth E. Pope -owner S.O.l023-W 

Frame, built abt. 1918 
lot 100 x 81 

lst--hall.L.R.,D.R.,K.,maid's room, 
2 screened porches 

2nd--4 rooms & dressing room, large 
screened porch 

3rd-- attic (space for room & bath) 

l-ear garage 

white trim, oak floors 

s:team heat 
electric 
open fireplace 

501 Rid ewood R~o'..!'!a!!!'d.._~--'l=Jl=a ,P.lewood 8-1-1 __ $21,000 



- -----~---- - --- -.- ---- -- -- - ~- -- --- --. - --~-;;1.. - ~ T -- -- ------ ---
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501 Ridcew o0d Rd~; Qap 1 mv6od. $21 ,500 1fam . 
cor. Clairmont "lve ., 

Frame . fiuilt about 1918. 

~ ·:- _ - 1' 1 J.-cr ~ - r~) porche s 
Lot - 100 xb.:l . t ~ , I / ~ 0 

lst- Hn1l,liv . r . • ,d • rm .,kitche n,ma d s. rm.,2 screened 
2nd - 4 rO ·) rrlS and dres s i ng rm. , an d l a r ge screenc~ ~:pol'chqs. 
3rd - a t t ic. (SpB.ce for room a nd b a th). · · · 
Steam, El e c. 
One cnr gara ge . 
Li ste d J anuary 23 ,1 928 . L . B. J.Cha s. O'Bri en Co., 8.0.270. 
Owner - Ru..th. E . EQp e ., prem., 
One open firepl a c e . V\ihi t~e t1F.' m oa!>: flr s . ls t and 2nd flr. 
Poss e ssi on anytime .S'~ · -i]. '11_ 'f- - 1t~ ( J 

.?A) , ~ ~~ t-<1 ~) · !l- 'C 1 d M - J 
~~~ 'J,-(-t!Q... - (.3 'f't C. ~ .!> ,_31~('1 

. /J<f(J'>t'I/:HI ~ 2-0.~ 
1 ft.ff( -l3 ~;{~ ~"? 'il ' 0 0 '0 

501 RJdgewo·0d Rd ., Mc..p l evv ood. 8 l l _ St $21 , GOO 



(corner lot) 

Chester Pope - owner (prem) S.O.l023-W 

1 family - built 1918 
lot 91 x 61 

lst--L.R.,D.R.,K.,maid's room, 
breakfast room & servace pantry 

2nd--5 rooms & bath; sleeping porch 
3rd--attic 

l-ear garage 

ireplace 
steam heat 

2 screened porches 

parquet floors 
white trim 
screens 

gas-electric 

Won't turn down good offer 



Clifford ' M: Barber- owner-Dover,N.J~ 
R~F;n:#l, Brookside ,N.J.If\.l .IJI.f ~. ;~ 

Center Hall -colonial 
~o~ 100 x 80 -no mtg. &not for rent 

1st• LR DR K maid 'a rm & bath 
2n6- 4 rooms, 2 tile baths,d•essing rm, 

sleep.poroh 
A.B.C. oil burner with aquastat 

1-oar detaohed garage 
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